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  Master 30  

1 1523 CALDERON BERNALDEZ Joan España Master 30 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM 5 1h08:44.24

2 1502 VAN AELBROECK Michiel Bélgica Master 30 MULTITASK INDUSTRIES 5 1h09:23.61 +39.37

3 1524 FERRER OLMEDO Amadeo España Master 30 BLUES SIMÓN-UNAVE TEAM 5 1h09:45.80 +1:01.56

4 1510 HUERTA RUFINO Gonzalo España Master 30 BIKESPORT CHIVA 5 1h10:22.33 +1:38.09

5 1507 SORIANO PONCE Daniel España Master 30 SUMGASUR BICIS BURÚ 5 1h10:33.99 +1:49.75

6 1517 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Agustin España Master 30 3HCYCLES 5 1h10:35.65 +1:51.41

7 1522 VILA VILA Joan España Master 30 PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM 5 1h11:12.19 +2:27.95

8 1512 ALCARAZ SANCHEZ Javier España Master 30 CC ALTEA 5 1h11:51.53 +3:07.29

9 1514 CALAF GARCÍA Xavier España Master 30 ULEVEL TEAM 5 1h12:22.24 +3:38.00

10 1508 DURAN AYALA Angel Jesus Venezuela Master 30 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM 5 1h12:44.22 +3:59.98

11 1516 DOMENECH FERNANDEZ Oriol España Master 30 ADDICT BIKE RACING TEAM 5 1h12:44.28 +4:00.04

12 1504 SALCEDO CAMÓS Eduard España Master 30 BIKE GIRONA 5 1h13:15.34 +4:31.10

13 1521 GIMÉNEZ AVILÉS Ramón España Master 30 BICIS BURU AGUILAS CC 5 1h13:25.42 +4:41.18

14 1506 PLANAS MOLINA Arnau España Master 30 SERGIO BIKE 5 1h13:37.55 +4:53.31

15 1501 GARCIA LOPEZ David España Master 30 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM 5 1h13:42.68 +4:58.44

16 1525 SANCHIS ZARAGOZA Joan España Master 30 HYUNDAI MOBIKOREA 5 1h15:37.38 +6:53.14

17 1503 BATLLORI JIMENEZ Eloi España Master 30 BSIX-JORMAT 5 1h15:43.78 +6:59.54

18 1526 GONZALVEZ VILEILLA Sénen España Master 30 GONVIBIKES RIDERS CLUB CC 5 1h16:19.99 +7:35.75

19 1511 FERRANDO VERDÚ Antoni España Master 30 UNAVE BLUE SIMON 5 1h16:38.31 +7:54.07

20 1518 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ Sergio España Master 30 SUMGASUR BICIS BURÚ 5 1h16:48.32 +8:04.08

21 1509 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ Germán España Master 30 INTEGRA TEAM 5 1h20:55.70 +12:11.46

22 1515 TOBON Esteban España Master 30 ESCORPIONES BTT ALICANTE 4 1h22:09.56 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

1505 AMER PASTOR Sebastian España Master 30 GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

1519 LASSO LOPEZ Edward Andres Colombia Master 30 PSR - BUGA

Abandonos

1513 CALBO LLARIO Carles España Master 30 BLUE SIMON-UNAVE

1520 IBARRA IBARRA Julen España Master 30 KENZA LAP CC

  Junior  

1 402 HOUGS Nikolaj Dinamarca Junior HOLTE ELITE 5 1h04:00.88

2 401 FRANCO GALLEGO Hugo España Junior LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY 5 1h04:44.98 +44.10

3 406 NIELSEN Emil Nymand Dinamarca Junior HMTBK 5 1h05:24.80 +1:23.92

4 404 JOHANSSON Nils Suecia Junior IKHP 5 1h05:44.27 +1:43.39

5 403 CARRILLO FERRER Martí España Junior ORIGEN MTB TEAM 5 1h06:27.77 +2:26.89

6 434 PARRADO HORTIGOSA Guillermo España Junior ORIGEN MTB TEAM 5 1h06:39.29 +2:38.41

7 410 VIZCAÍNO BAUTISTA David España Junior KAZAJOZ 5 1h07:00.65 +2:59.77

8 405 FERRAN VILADIU Pol España Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h07:21.97 +3:21.09

9 408 LAFORCE Aksel Noruega Junior IF FROY 5 1h07:58.40 +3:57.52

10 421 GRØNENG Jørgen Holm Noruega Junior LILLEHAMMER CYKLEKLUBB 5 1h08:32.11 +4:31.23

11 414 GONZÁLEZ ESTEVEZ Daniel España Junior GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 5 1h08:33.17 +4:32.29

12 407 PALLWEBER Niclas Italia Junior SUNSHINE RACERS NALS 5 1h09:00.26 +4:59.38

13 469 BENNETZEN Lucca Dinamarca Junior TEAM MASCOT WORKWEAR 5 1h09:08.38 +5:07.50

14 411 OLIVEROS AVILA Oriol España Junior AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 5 1h09:19.58 +5:18.70

15 444 JULIÀ NOGUER Marc España Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h09:54.10 +5:53.22
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16 420 ØIOM Håvard Noruega Junior RINGERIKE SYKKELKLUBB 5 1h10:00.65 +5:59.77

17 433 CAMPS CLAPERA Jordi España Junior PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 5 1h10:01.71 +6:00.83

18 430 THATCHER Edouard Francia Junior TEAM USC CULTURE VELO COLOMIERS 5 1h10:08.58 +6:07.70

19 424 CUBÍ ROVIRA Roc España Junior MISSER PROJECT 5 1h10:14.81 +6:13.93

20 415 CASANOVAS COLL Aleix España Junior PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM 5 1h10:44.79 +6:43.91

21 451 JUNKER Nils Suecia Junior TYRESÖ CK 5 1h10:47.77 +6:46.89

22 457 HART Alex Reino Unido Junior GRITY RACE TEAM 5 1h10:58.10 +6:57.22

23 416 PARELLA URBAN Roger España Junior TEAM BICIS POCH & TALLERS REYNER 5 1h11:18.45 +7:17.57

24 452 POULY Quentin Francia Junior TEAM VTT PAYS DE VILAINE 5 1h11:21.23 +7:20.35

25 438 SANSANO SILVESTRE Vicent España Junior IMECA CYCLING TEAM 5 1h11:41.71 +7:40.83

26 482 WESTHOFF MOLINAS Nil España Junior TERBIKES-BAIXTER 5 1h11:58.21 +7:57.33

27 467 MAYOR GARCÍA Hugo España Junior CLUB CICLISTA TURIASO 5 1h12:11.86 +8:10.98

28 418 REINOSO SÁNCHEZ Marcos España Junior VICTORY ENDURANCE-SPIUK 5 1h12:12.47 +8:11.59

29 465 FJELLSTAD Jonas Noruega Junior FOLLO UNG 5 1h12:29.69 +8:28.81

30 458 CREUS VILA Pol España Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 5 1h12:38.75 +8:37.87

31 442 VAN DER MADE Jorn Países Bajos Junior KTM MTB TEAM NL 5 1h12:48.51 +8:47.63

32 462 REEDTZ-RUNGE Rasmus Dinamarca Junior HMTBK 5 1h13:11.31 +9:10.43

33 449 PUNSET SUESCUN Nil España Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 5 1h13:18.13 +9:17.25

34 425 XAMPENY SORIANO Marc España Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 5 1h13:38.12 +9:37.24

35 429 GAZQUEZ QUESADA Pedro David España Junior SUMGASUR BICIS BURÚ 5 1h13:51.38 +9:50.50

36 447 MARTÍNEZ DOS SANTOS Adrià España Junior CYCLOSPHERA CLUB CICLISTA 5 1h13:52.42 +9:51.54

37 475 GARRIGA PONT Biel España Junior LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB 5 1h14:04.82 +10:03.94

38 471 VINGELSGAARD Fredrik Noruega Junior CK ELVERUM 5 1h14:15.86 +10:14.98

39 431 MARCANO-DELAHAYE Yohan Francia Junior TEAM USC CULTURE VELO COLOMIERS 5 1h14:26.16 +10:25.28

40 417 GARCÍA SEPÚLVEDA Nicolás España Junior C.C LA VILA JOIOSA 5 1h14:40.65 +10:39.77

41 484 ESTEFANIA LOPEZ DE ECHEZARRETA Pablo España Junior BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h14:47.43 +10:46.55

42 427 MANRESA CATALA Herve España Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 5 1h14:57.16 +10:56.28

43 423 ALABERT PONS Quim España Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h15:56.89 +11:56.01

44 473 AARVÅG Johan Prosvik Noruega Junior RE SYKKELKLUBB 5 1h16:11.70 +12:10.82

45 459 LÓPEZ ZAMORA Sergio España Junior BICICLETAS EL HELLINERO 5 1h16:14.47 +12:13.59

46 453 ORDÓÑEZ DE BLAS Alex España Junior KDDS RIOJANAS 5 1h16:14.80 +12:13.92

47 480 JACOBSEN Noah N. Noruega Junior ROMERIKSÅSEN ELITE 5 1h16:36.78 +12:35.90

48 445 TORRENT ALSINA Jan España Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h16:42.11 +12:41.23

49 436 PEREZ SORIANO Iván España Junior KOMCYCLING-JP GARCÍA - ULEVEL 5 1h17:18.97 +13:18.09

50 474 BASTIDA EPIN Martín España Junior BICIHUERTA 5 1h17:20.90 +13:20.02

51 439 RIBAS ORTIZ Adrian España Junior CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRÓ 5 1h17:39.73 +13:38.85

52 426 MARIMON MONTALVO Raul España Junior COLLA BTT SERRA D'ALMENARA 5 1h17:46.63 +13:45.75

53 454 PIVIDAL CÁNOVAS Juan Miguel España Junior INDEPENDIENTE 5 1h18:17.30 +14:16.42

54 446 GARCIA TABERO Adrian España Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h18:18.40 +14:17.52

55 461 MARTÍ CASADO Jofre España Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 5 1h18:47.37 +14:46.49

56 435 BALSALOBRE ANDREU Daniel España Junior JPGARCIA KOMCYCLING 5 1h18:53.84 +14:52.96

57 455 GINER LOPEZ Alex España Junior CLUB CICLISTA LA VILA 5 1h19:00.26 +14:59.38

58 472 VALERA ESPÍN Francisco España Junior BICIHUERTA 5 1h19:42.16 +15:41.28

59 456 MÁRQUEZ ALSINA Marcel España Junior TEAM BICIS POCH & TALLERS REYNER 5 1h19:49.03 +15:48.15

60 440 MARI SERRA Marc España Junior CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRÓ 5 1h21:16.25 +17:15.37

61 478 BRÅTEN William Midsem Noruega Junior RINGERIKE SYKKELKLUBB 5 1h21:17.67 +17:16.79

62 450 GÜELL MOYA Joan España Junior PRORIDE JUFRÉ TEAM 5 1h21:36.41 +17:35.53

63 437 LAMARCA GEA Manuel España Junior KOMCICLING- JP GARCÍA 5 1h21:55.79 +17:54.91

64 470 SALA GALLÉN Joan España Junior MOZZTEAM-MESBIKE 5 1h21:56.56 +17:55.68

65 448 PONTES FARRÉ Biel España Junior ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h24:37.58 +20:36.70

66 460 ESCARABAJAL TELLO Adrián España Junior TRICICLON 4 1h04:22.11 +1 Vuelta

67 483 PASTOR TERUEL Joel España Junior CC CONNECT 4 1h04:46.97 +1 Vuelta

68 441 RAMÍREZ LARA Pol España Junior TEAM BICIS POCH & TALLERS REYNER 4 1h05:32.57 +1 Vuelta

69 481 CERVERO RODRIGUEZ Fabio España Junior MONTPALAU TEAM 4 1h05:37.18 +1 Vuelta
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70 477 FIGUERAS LEON Biel España Junior MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 4 1h06:18.16 +1 Vuelta

71 463 COLOMAR TORRES Juan España Junior CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRÓ 4 1h06:52.18 +1 Vuelta

72 464 ALBÓ PERICOT Roger España Junior IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS 4 1h15:31.31 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

409 AKSNES Linus Noruega Junior TEAM AKSNES

413 HIERRO MAYOL Aleix España Junior AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

422 BJERKE Elias Noruega Junior IF FRØY

428 LANDÉN Sindre Moe Noruega Junior RSK ELITE

443 TUGUES TORRENT Jan España Junior MOZZTEAM-MESBIKE

479 HOHOLM Nikolai Noruega Junior LCK

Abandonos

412 MARCO GARCÍA Àlex España Junior MASSI

419 GONZALEZ CANO Alex España Junior AMUNT-TBIKES-BH

432 BARCELÓ GASCÓN Jaume España Junior IB MTB TEAM

466 HOFF Fabian Gilen Noruega Junior ROMERIKSÅSEN ELITE

468 CARRILLO GARCÍA Marcos España Junior VALERO-BH RACING TEAM

476 HÆTTA Ole Herman Noruega Junior LILLEHAMMER CYKLEKLUBB
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  Master 30  

1 1523 CALDERON BERNALDEZ Joan Master 30 4:18.02 16:23.58 15:57.66 16:04.51 16:00.47 1h08:44.24

2 1502 VAN AELBROECK Michiel Master 30 4:21.97 16:25.22 16:00.95 16:14.01 16:21.46 1h09:23.61 39.37

3 1524 FERRER OLMEDO Amadeo Master 30 4:29.24 16:56.72 16:06.95 15:59.60 16:13.29 1h09:45.80 1:01.56

4 1510 HUERTA RUFINO Gonzalo Master 30 4:24.50 16:47.95 16:16.19 16:25.51 16:28.18 1h10:22.33 1:38.09

5 1507 SORIANO PONCE Daniel Master 30 4:25.60 16:53.90 16:13.29 16:40.01 16:21.19 1h10:33.99 1:49.75

6 1517 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Agustin Master 30 4:19.81 16:49.99 16:23.45 16:34.55 16:27.85 1h10:35.65 1:51.41

7 1522 VILA VILA Joan Master 30 4:32.21 17:19.17 16:20.61 16:26.32 16:33.88 1h11:12.19 2:27.95

8 1512 ALCARAZ SANCHEZ Javier Master 30 4:32.08 17:33.67 16:42.22 16:31.03 16:32.53 1h11:51.53 3:07.29

9 1514 CALAF GARCÍA Xavier Master 30 4:31.22 17:40.47 16:40.34 16:39.35 16:50.86 1h12:22.24 3:38.00

10 1508 DURAN AYALA Angel Jesus Master 30 4:27.80 17:35.12 16:45.91 16:57.47 16:57.92 1h12:44.22 3:59.98

11 1516 DOMENECH FERNANDEZ Oriol Master 30 4:31.80 17:30.78 17:17.67 16:51.55 16:32.48 1h12:44.28 4:00.04

12 1504 SALCEDO CAMÓS Eduard Master 30 4:28.83 17:31.73 16:56.25 17:14.48 17:04.05 1h13:15.34 4:31.10

13 1521 GIMÉNEZ AVILÉS Ramón Master 30 4:34.34 17:30.82 16:53.57 17:33.48 16:53.21 1h13:25.42 4:41.18

14 1506 PLANAS MOLINA Arnau Master 30 4:26.06 17:42.35 17:05.15 17:18.37 17:05.62 1h13:37.55 4:53.31

15 1501 GARCIA LOPEZ David Master 30 4:31.55 17:53.13 17:10.19 17:10.42 16:57.39 1h13:42.68 4:58.44

16 1525 SANCHIS ZARAGOZA Joan Master 30 4:36.70 18:02.10 17:46.99 17:27.00 17:44.59 1h15:37.38 6:53.14

17 1503 BATLLORI JIMENEZ Eloi Master 30 4:33.48 18:13.55 17:41.59 17:46.84 17:28.32 1h15:43.78 6:59.54

18 1526 GONZALVEZ VILEILLA Sénen Master 30 4:35.92 18:17.30 17:48.46 17:59.59 17:38.72 1h16:19.99 7:35.75

19 1511 FERRANDO VERDÚ Antoni Master 30 4:38.94 18:34.88 17:44.22 17:46.98 17:53.29 1h16:38.31 7:54.07

20 1518 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ Sergio Master 30 4:39.38 18:40.28 17:44.57 17:39.81 18:04.28 1h16:48.32 8:04.08

21 1509 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ Germán Master 30 4:40.61 19:26.04 18:51.40 18:59.46 18:58.19 1h20:55.70 12:11.46

22 1515 TOBON Esteban Master 30 4:57.62 24:11.25 26:28.18 26:32.51 1h00:00.00 2h22:09.56 1h13:25.32

  Junior  

1 402 HOUGS Nikolaj Junior 3:58.69 15:06.47 14:46.18 14:59.13 15:10.41 1h04:00.88

2 401 FRANCO GALLEGO Hugo Junior 3:58.90 15:06.54 15:07.15 15:23.19 15:09.20 1h04:44.98 44.10

3 406 NIELSEN Emil Nymand Junior 4:06.83 15:18.64 15:16.76 15:25.64 15:16.93 1h05:24.80 1:23.92

4 404 JOHANSSON Nils Junior 4:01.55 15:03.43 15:23.93 15:38.51 15:36.85 1h05:44.27 1:43.39

5 403 CARRILLO FERRER Martí Junior 4:11.85 15:12.71 15:18.14 15:54.77 15:50.30 1h06:27.77 2:26.89

6 434 PARRADO HORTIGOSA Guillermo Junior 4:18.78 15:31.18 15:39.19 15:33.91 15:36.23 1h06:39.29 2:38.41

7 410 VIZCAÍNO BAUTISTA David Junior 3:59.10 15:25.78 15:41.21 15:57.03 15:57.53 1h07:00.65 2:59.77

8 405 FERRAN VILADIU Pol Junior 4:17.94 16:15.53 15:37.12 15:26.97 15:44.41 1h07:21.97 3:21.09

9 408 LAFORCE Aksel Junior 5:04.20 16:22.38 15:35.34 15:18.74 15:37.74 1h07:58.40 3:57.52

10 421 GRØNENG Jørgen Holm Junior 4:14.23 15:40.69 15:55.76 16:22.27 16:19.16 1h08:32.11 4:31.23

11 414 GONZÁLEZ ESTEVEZ Daniel Junior 4:17.13 15:52.56 16:09.87 16:06.38 16:07.23 1h08:33.17 4:32.29

12 407 PALLWEBER Niclas Junior 4:02.93 15:55.06 16:29.78 16:18.47 16:14.02 1h09:00.26 4:59.38

13 469 BENNETZEN Lucca Junior 4:49.76 16:19.33 15:54.55 15:59.17 16:05.57 1h09:08.38 5:07.50

14 411 OLIVEROS AVILA Oriol Junior 4:12.81 16:30.16 16:12.32 16:16.93 16:07.36 1h09:19.58 5:18.70

15 444 JULIÀ NOGUER Marc Junior 4:26.35 16:33.33 16:12.73 16:32.13 16:09.56 1h09:54.10 5:53.22

16 420 ØIOM Håvard Junior 4:23.47 16:09.86 16:28.91 16:33.49 16:24.92 1h10:00.65 5:59.77

17 433 CAMPS CLAPERA Jordi Junior 4:37.76 16:13.62 16:18.10 16:10.11 16:42.12 1h10:01.71 6:00.83

18 430 THATCHER Edouard Junior 4:25.55 16:18.04 16:18.97 16:32.98 16:33.04 1h10:08.58 6:07.70

19 424 CUBÍ ROVIRA Roc Junior 4:22.29 16:07.58 16:22.23 16:34.53 16:48.18 1h10:14.81 6:13.93

20 415 CASANOVAS COLL Aleix Junior 4:11.91 16:19.38 16:32.05 16:48.51 16:52.94 1h10:44.79 6:43.91

21 451 JUNKER Nils Junior 4:33.06 16:26.16 16:11.02 16:45.75 16:51.78 1h10:47.77 6:46.89
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22 457 HART Alex Junior 5:12.96 16:47.41 16:08.48 16:18.33 16:30.92 1h10:58.10 6:57.22

23 416 PARELLA URBAN Roger Junior 4:19.15 16:13.98 16:19.11 16:22.19 18:04.02 1h11:18.45 7:17.57

24 452 POULY Quentin Junior 4:27.00 16:16.37 16:33.68 17:19.83 16:44.35 1h11:21.23 7:20.35

25 438 SANSANO SILVESTRE Vicent Junior 4:42.91 16:35.51 16:48.58 16:53.18 16:41.53 1h11:41.71 7:40.83

26 482 WESTHOFF MOLINAS Nil Junior 4:51.01 16:53.92 16:41.00 16:40.82 16:51.46 1h11:58.21 7:57.33

27 467 MAYOR GARCÍA Hugo Junior 4:55.40 16:59.43 16:47.97 16:40.01 16:49.05 1h12:11.86 8:10.98

28 418 REINOSO SÁNCHEZ Marcos Junior 4:11.39 16:49.52 17:11.28 17:18.15 16:42.13 1h12:12.47 8:11.59

29 465 FJELLSTAD Jonas Junior 4:38.03 16:57.61 17:18.54 16:34.60 17:00.91 1h12:29.69 8:28.81

30 458 CREUS VILA Pol Junior 4:41.46 16:28.58 16:53.16 16:50.95 17:44.60 1h12:38.75 8:37.87

31 442 VAN DER MADE Jorn Junior 4:36.26 17:05.73 17:12.63 16:55.72 16:58.17 1h12:48.51 8:47.63

32 462 REEDTZ-RUNGE Rasmus Junior 5:00.36 17:09.90 17:07.65 16:58.30 16:55.10 1h13:11.31 9:10.43

33 449 PUNSET SUESCUN Nil Junior 4:31.25 16:55.39 17:02.32 17:39.48 17:09.69 1h13:18.13 9:17.25

34 425 XAMPENY SORIANO Marc Junior 4:54.51 17:15.29 17:07.45 17:18.98 17:01.89 1h13:38.12 9:37.24

35 429 GAZQUEZ QUESADA Pedro David Junior 4:31.58 16:56.62 17:17.89 17:17.05 17:48.24 1h13:51.38 9:50.50

36 447 MARTÍNEZ DOS SANTOS Adrià Junior 4:34.87 17:20.83 17:24.01 17:18.31 17:14.40 1h13:52.42 9:51.54

37 475 GARRIGA PONT Biel Junior 4:57.95 17:08.60 17:05.91 17:24.53 17:27.83 1h14:04.82 10:03.94

38 471 VINGELSGAARD Fredrik Junior 4:48.55 17:13.27 17:20.10 17:17.74 17:36.20 1h14:15.86 10:14.98

39 431 MARCANO-DELAHAYE Yohan Junior 4:30.17 17:12.62 17:46.50 17:51.13 17:05.74 1h14:26.16 10:25.28

40 417 GARCÍA SEPÚLVEDA Nicolás Junior 4:26.16 17:44.71 17:38.20 17:34.80 17:16.78 1h14:40.65 10:39.77

41 484 ESTEFANIA LOPEZ DE ECHEZARRETA Pablo Junior 5:06.32 17:34.86 17:19.35 17:26.58 17:20.32 1h14:47.43 10:46.55

42 427 MANRESA CATALA Herve Junior 4:20.38 17:39.65 17:54.82 17:41.92 17:20.39 1h14:57.16 10:56.28

43 423 ALABERT PONS Quim Junior 4:33.98 17:19.11 17:47.50 18:03.37 18:12.93 1h15:56.89 11:56.01

44 473 AARVÅG Johan Prosvik Junior 4:49.23 17:27.74 17:59.94 17:48.04 18:06.75 1h16:11.70 12:10.82

45 459 LÓPEZ ZAMORA Sergio Junior 4:42.23 17:14.58 17:44.22 18:14.38 18:19.06 1h16:14.47 12:13.59

46 453 ORDÓÑEZ DE BLAS Alex Junior 5:05.61 17:35.83 17:35.22 17:51.79 18:06.35 1h16:14.80 12:13.92

47 480 JACOBSEN Noah N. Junior 4:42.12 18:19.97 17:46.00 18:05.09 17:43.60 1h16:36.78 12:35.90

48 445 TORRENT ALSINA Jan Junior 4:39.92 17:26.97 17:38.08 18:10.91 18:46.23 1h16:42.11 12:41.23

49 436 PEREZ SORIANO Iván Junior 4:54.45 17:54.30 18:03.35 18:11.17 18:15.70 1h17:18.97 13:18.09

50 474 BASTIDA EPIN Martín Junior 5:12.28 18:33.12 17:57.08 17:59.30 17:39.12 1h17:20.90 13:20.02

51 439 RIBAS ORTIZ Adrian Junior 4:47.74 17:51.74 17:49.02 18:38.24 18:32.99 1h17:39.73 13:38.85

52 426 MARIMON MONTALVO Raul Junior 4:47.12 17:32.78 18:07.27 18:34.96 18:44.50 1h17:46.63 13:45.75

53 454 PIVIDAL CÁNOVAS Juan Miguel Junior 4:57.35 17:49.85 18:00.71 18:19.76 19:09.63 1h18:17.30 14:16.42

54 446 GARCIA TABERO Adrian Junior 4:53.27 18:26.57 18:22.24 18:01.10 18:35.22 1h18:18.40 14:17.52

55 461 MARTÍ CASADO Jofre Junior 5:04.20 17:54.87 18:57.85 18:33.80 18:16.65 1h18:47.37 14:46.49

56 435 BALSALOBRE ANDREU Daniel Junior 5:00.16 18:04.71 18:36.03 18:32.00 18:40.94 1h18:53.84 14:52.96

57 455 GINER LOPEZ Alex Junior 4:48.01 18:17.74 18:38.01 18:37.44 18:39.06 1h19:00.26 14:59.38

58 472 VALERA ESPÍN Francisco Junior 5:10.12 18:16.96 18:30.38 18:58.76 18:45.94 1h19:42.16 15:41.28

59 456 MÁRQUEZ ALSINA Marcel Junior 5:19.89 18:17.63 18:48.26 18:27.38 18:55.87 1h19:49.03 15:48.15

60 440 MARI SERRA Marc Junior 5:03.48 18:29.14 19:15.05 19:32.88 18:55.70 1h21:16.25 17:15.37

61 478 BRÅTEN William Midsem Junior 5:16.84 19:29.46 19:08.41 18:32.60 18:50.36 1h21:17.67 17:16.79

62 450 GÜELL MOYA Joan Junior 5:19.46 19:24.90 18:58.99 19:02.16 18:50.90 1h21:36.41 17:35.53

63 437 LAMARCA GEA Manuel Junior 5:17.84 18:54.12 19:12.53 19:17.65 19:13.65 1h21:55.79 17:54.91

64 470 SALA GALLÉN Joan Junior 5:23.80 19:29.73 18:52.18 18:57.35 19:13.50 1h21:56.56 17:55.68

65 448 PONTES FARRÉ Biel Junior 5:06.77 19:04.93 20:12.21 19:15.02 20:58.65 1h24:37.58 20:36.70

66 460 ESCARABAJAL TELLO Adrián Junior 5:04.40 18:31.06 21:25.49 19:21.16 1h00:00.00 2h04:22.11 1h00:21.23

67 483 PASTOR TERUEL Joel Junior 5:24.32 19:30.68 19:51.37 20:00.60 1h00:00.00 2h04:46.97 1h00:46.09

68 441 RAMÍREZ LARA Pol Junior 5:23.94 20:24.76 19:29.26 20:14.61 1h00:00.00 2h05:32.57 1h01:31.69

69 481 CERVERO RODRIGUEZ Fabio Junior 5:13.98 19:51.13 20:12.59 20:19.48 1h00:00.00 2h05:37.18 1h01:36.30

70 477 FIGUERAS LEON Biel Junior 5:09.71 20:02.61 20:17.24 20:48.60 1h00:00.00 2h06:18.16 1h02:17.28

71 463 COLOMAR TORRES Juan Junior 5:16.50 19:15.04 20:35.10 21:45.54 1h00:00.00 2h06:52.18 1h02:51.30
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Start Lap Vuelta 1 Vuelta 2 Vuelta 3 Vuelta 4 Tiempo Diferencia

72 464 ALBÓ PERICOT Roger Junior 5:18.02 20:49.13 26:59.39 22:24.77 1h00:00.00 2h15:31.31 1h11:30.43


